1550nm Phase Modulator 300 MHz
 Product Description
The phase modulator is a high-performance LiNbO3 modulator with a
bandwidth of up to 300 MHz. This modulator provides phase modulation
with low driving voltage. Its low insertion loss ensures maximum
transmission power. The modulator uses polarization-maintaining (PM)
input and output fibers, making it easy to integrate with other optical
components.

displayed on the oscilloscope, possibly due to an impedance mismatch
between the AFG and the product.
Ordering Information
MP-EOM-PM-W□□□□-☆-XX
MP-EOM-PM: Phase
Modulator/IM:
Intensity
Modulator
□□□□:
Wavelength
850: 850nm
1064: 1064nm
1310: 1310nm
1550: 1550nm
☆: Bandwidth
300: 300MHz
10G: 10GHz
XX: Fiber and Connector Type
SA = SMF-28E+ FC/APC
SP = SMF-28E+ FC/PC
PP = PM Fiber+ FC/PC
PA = PM Fiber+ FC/APC